CHOICE SERIES
E-LUME
QUICK SHIP
quick
ship
ST_CHOICE_QS_EN            2022-06-01            3
CO
NT

4"
6"
Order code Model number Type Inner
diameter
(in)
Outer
diameter
(in)
Master
case
qty
66821¹ ACC/MPLATE/4.25IN/HANG.BARS/STD Mounting plate with hanger bars 4 1/4 - 25
66058 ACC/MPLATE/4.25/ADJ/STD Adjustable mounting plate 4 1/4 - 24
66051 ACC/MPLATE/4.25/SQR/STD Square mounting plate 4 1/4 - 96
66143 ACC/4/VAPOR BARRIER/STD Vapor barrier extender 4 1/4 - 50
68986 GOOF RING-4.25IN Goof rings 4 1/4 6 1/2 120
66822¹ ACC/MPLATE/6.25IN/HANG.BARS/STD Mounting plate with hanger bars 6 1/4 - 25
64921 RF/ACC/6/MOUNT.PLATE/ADJ/STD Adjustable mounting plate 6 1/4 - 24
64263 ACC/MPLATE/6.25IN/SQR/STD Square mounting plate 6 1/4 - 96
66144 ACC/6/VAPOR BARRIER/STD Vapor barrier extender 6 1/4 - 50
68987 GOOF RING-6.25IN Goof rings 6 1/4 7 7/8 120
64264² LPDL/ACC/6FT/EXTCABLE/STD 6' extension cord - - 96
¹ Includes brackets and screws..
² Up to 6 FT4 extension cords can be connected together.
CHOICE SERIES            11
Accessories
Dimensions
Order
code
Model
number
Opening
diameter
(in.)
Type Case
qty
(master)
660501 ACC/MPLATE/3.75IN/SQR/STD 3 3/4 Square mounting plate 96
660571 ACC/MPLATE/3.75IN/ADJ/STD 3 3/4 Adjustable mounting plate 24
642642 LPDL/ACC/6FT/EXTCABLE/STD - 6' Extension cord 96
1 Includes brackets and screws.
2 Only compatible with 68508.
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing